

06.02.2019

## Pro-forma Invoice

	Name	Quantity	Value per 1 piece, USD	Total value, USD	Value per 1 piece, Russian Rubles	Total value, Russian Rubles	Value per 1 piece, XDR	Total value, XDR	Weight, KG, gross
1	Laptop case Battle Ground Сумка для ноутбука	3	27,95	83,85	1 832,40	5 497,21	20,12	60,37	2,550
2	Laptop case Boucle Сумка для ноутбука	3	39,13	117,39	2 565,36	7 696,09	28,17	84,52	0,850
3	Pouch Face Time Косметичка	10	4,66	46,6	305,51	3 055,10	3,36	33,55	2,000
4	Folding umbrella	8	16,3	130,4	1 068,63	8 549,02	11,74	93,89	3,620
5	Smartphone case Battle-ground Чехол для телефона	3	13,97	41,91	915,87	2 747,62	10,06	30,18	0,500
6	Smartphone case Acrylic mirror Чехол для телефона	3	18,63	55,89	1 221,38	3 664,15	13,41	40,24	0,800
7	Smartphone case Friend racing PU Чехол для телефона	2	14,9	29,8	976,84	1 953,69	10,73	21,46	0,080
8	Smartphone case Love case Ryan Чехол для телефона	3	27,95	83,85	1 832,40	5 497,21	20,124	60,372	0,200
9	Freight cost Стоимость Фрахта	1	905	905	59 331,80	59 331,80	651,6	651,6	

Goods have to be delivered on CPT terms - Carriage paid to the airport DME (Incoterms 2010).

Поставка Товара осуществляется на условиях CPT - Carriage paid to DME/Перевозка оплачена до аэропорта Домодедово, РФ (Инкотермс 2010)

TOTAL WEIGHT Gross: 10 000 g

Вес брутто: 10 000 g

И.И.  
23.02.2019

TOTAL INVOICE VALUE: 1494,69 USD

Общая стоимость: 1494,69 Долл.США

TOTAL INVOICE VALUE: 1071,18 XDR

Общая стоимость: 1071,18 XDR

TOTAL INVOICE VALUE: 97991,88 RUB

Общая стоимость: 97991,88 Рублей



ГРИГОРЬЕВ И.И.  
РЕАС  
29.02.2019